

International Association of Business Communicators Minnesota

RockandVossBooks.com Sponsorship Agreement (12/8/16 Holiday Event at The Local)

This agreement is between the International Association of Business Communicators Minnesota Chapter (IABC MN), a Minnesota nonprofit corporation, and RockandVossBooks.com. The following outlines the sponsorship agreement between RockandVossBooks.com and IABC MN.

IABC MN agrees to provide RockandVossBooks.com the following for the Dec. 8, 2016, holiday event.

Dec. 8 Holiday Event Sponsor - \$500

- B.S. Incorporated logo linked on the IABCMN.com in November and December 2016
- Two (2) tickets to Dec. 8 Holiday Event at The Local
- B.S. Incorporated introduction at event as sponsor
- B.S. Incorporated on event materials
- Table at event to promote book
- Door prizes giveaway at event

RockandVossBooks.com agrees to provide IABC MN the following in exchange for the above sponsorship opportunities

Total sponsorship = \$500

Agreed to by	Date	Agreed to by	Date
RockandVossBooks.com		IABC MN	
Jennifer Rock and/or Mike Voss		Tammy Nienaber, VP Sponsorships	